S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

06/13
08/13
Model (Order Code) Structure / Reflector Finishes LED
06/06: Black / Black
06/08: Black / White
06/13: Black / Gold
08/06: White / Black
08/08: White / White
08/13: White / Gold
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
L25LIQUIDSUS 55W
L25LIQUIDSUS 70W
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Input [W] 55W
Lum. flux of light
source [lm]
3000K 7400 lm
4000K 7760 lm
(4
.1